                                                  DC Toy Motor Driver Series
Add：No 3,Guigangbian,Nanda Road,Dashi Street , Panyu District,Guangzhou,China
    Tel：020-28920117  Fax：020-66630568                                                                1
TZ6806S
Electric Toy DC Motor Drive Circuit
Features
●H bridge driver of internal PM O S/NM O S pow er
switches;

safety temperature, can the on-chip temperature
hysteresis circuit be allowed to re-control the circuit.
Ordering guide
Product model package Operational temperature
TZ6806S 8 - SOP -20℃ ~ 85℃
MD5562D/MD5562S
[键入文字]
PIN CONFIGURATION
4
P
G
N
D
V
C
C
O
A
A
G
N
D
O
B
V
D
D
IN
B
2 31
57 68
IN
A
MX117
PIN DESCRIPTIONS
Pin NO. Mnemonic Input/output Pin Function Description
1 VCC - Power supply of logic control circuit
2 INA I Forward rotation logic input
3 INB I Backward rotation logic input
4 VDD - Power supply
5 OB O Backward rotation output
6 AGND - Ground of logic control circuit
7 PGND - Ground of output power transistor
8 OA O Forward rotation output
FUNCIONT BLOCK DIAGRAM
VCC
GND